Permit Board - Last Updated - 14/07/2025 7:40:36 PM - 1222 Oxford St Hotel

Type

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Atlas Access
Operations Pty
Ltd

Atlas Access
Operations Pty
Ltd

Select
Abseiling
Solutions

Select
Abseiling
Solutions

Frost Catering
Equipment Pty
Ltd

Frost Catering
Equipment Pty
Ltd

Location

Level 5
/25h The
Olympia

Level 4
/25h The
Olympia

Level 5

/

Level 4

/

Ground Floor
/ Kitchen and
bar areas

Level 5
/ Kitchen and
bar areas

Generated on 14/07/2025 7:40:36 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Alejandro
Zorro

Jefferson
Gomez

Miguel Sichaca

Alejandro
Zorro

Jefferson
Gomez

Miguel Sichaca

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
14/07/2025

7:00 AM
14/07/2025

7:00 AM
14/07/2025

7:00 AM
14/07/2025

7:30 AM
14/07/2025

7:30 AM
14/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

3:30 PM
14/07/2025

3:30 PM
14/07/2025

3:30 PM
14/07/2025

3:30 PM
14/07/2025

5:05 PM
14/07/2025

5:05 PM
14/07/2025

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 14/07/2025 7:40:36 PM - 1222 Oxford St Hotel
	Richard Crookes Constructions
	Generated on 14/07/2025 7:40:36 PM, by Hammertech

