Richard Crookes Constructions

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Atlas Access Operations Pty Ltd	Level 5 / 25h The Olympia	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 14/07/2025	3:30 PM 14/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Atlas Access Operations Pty Ltd	Level 4 / 25h The Olympia	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 14/07/2025	3:30 PM 14/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Select Abseiling Solutions	Level 5 /	Alejandro Zorro Jefferson Gomez Miguel Sichaca	7:00 AM 14/07/2025	3:30 PM 14/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Select Abseiling Solutions	Level 4 /	Alejandro Zorro Jefferson Gomez Miguel Sichaca	7:00 AM 14/07/2025	3:30 PM 14/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Frost Catering Equipment Pty Ltd	Ground Floor / Kitchen and bar areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 14/07/2025	5:05 PM 14/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Frost Catering Equipment Pty Ltd	Level 5 / Kitchen and bar areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 14/07/2025	5:05 PM 14/07/2025	Expired